1", 11⁄2", 2" and 3"
plastic models
Features:
Performance
• Flow range from 5-300 GPM
• Pressure range from 10-200 psi; 10-100 psi
(102 models)
• Manual internal bleed

be sized at the upper end of the flow range. ex: for 100 gpm the 11/2" valve should be specified instead of the 2" valve.
Example:
How To Order:
A-100P 1 -LS
Model Size Solenoid
A-100P1 1" yes
A-100P1.5 1.5" yes
A-100P2 2" yes
A-100P3 3" yes
A-100P1-LS 1" no
A-100P1.5LS 1.5" no
A-100P2-LS 2" no
A-100P3-LS 3" no
A-102P 1 DS
Model Size Solenoid
A-102P1 1" yes
A-102P1.5 1.5" yes
A-102P2 2" yes
A-102P3 3" yes
Pressure Regulating
Downstream Sensing 0–100psi
213P1-100DS 1" no
213P1.5-100DS 1.5" no
213P2-100DS 2" no
Downstream Sensing 0–30psi
213P1-30DS 1" no
213P1.5-30DS 1.5" no
213P2-30DS 2" no
Flow Rate (GPM)
Model Style Size 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 175 200 225 250 275 300
Pressure Loss PSI
A-100P1/A-102P1
213P1-100DS
213P1-30DS
Globe
1"
4.2 3.2 4.1 7.2 10.9
Angle 4.2 3.1 2.7 4.8 7.9
A-100P1.5/A-102P1.5
213P1.5-100DS
213P1.5-30DS
Globe
1 1/2"
1.6 2.3 3.6 5.2 7.0 9.2 11.7 14.4 17.5
Angle 1.3 1.6 2.8 4.0 5.5 7.1 9.0 11.0 13.3
A-100P2/A-102P2
213P2-100DS
213P2-30DS
Globe
2"
2.1 2.7 3.3 4.0 4.8 5.6 6.5 7.5
Angle 1.2 1.6 2.0 2.4 2.8 3.3 3.9 4.4
A-100P3/A-102P3
213P3-100DS
213P3-30DS
Globe
3"
2.5 3.0 4.1 5.3 6.7 8.3 10.1
Angle 1.9 2.4 3.3 4.3 5.5 6.9 8.5
The ToroCompany
Micro-Irrigation Business
1588 N. Marshall Avenue, El Cajon, CA 92020-1523, USA
Tel: +1 (800) 333-8125 or +1 (619) 562-2950
Fax: +1 (800) 892-1822 or +1 (619) 258-9973
toromicroirrigation.com
ALT011 02/10